
1° 3 9 PEZZANI FRANCESCO S 9 PALAZIOL SERGIO S 9 13

2° 15 8 SECCO RICCARDO GILLES 7 SALA UMBERTO S 8 12

3° 29 6 COLNAGHI FRANCESCO 3 BALDIN FEDERICO 9 10

13 6 ANTONELLI ROBERTO S 12 RADAELLI VALERIO 0 10

31 11 DALL'AGNOL DANILO S 11 SECCO MIRCO S 11 10

6° 9 10 SANVITO DAVIDE 7 MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO S 13 9

7° 20 11 CALVERI DANIELE S 10 DELL'ORTO DANIELA S L 11 8

6 8 MURRONE MIRKO 9 MAGNONE ANDREA 7 8

5 7 STERZA MAURIZIO S 6 TRAVIA LUCIANO S 7 8

21 9 CRICCO LUCA MARIA S 12 CRICCO PAOLO 5 8

30 12 MONGIORGI NICOLO' 10 BASSANI STEFANO S 14 8

24 12 MESISCA ROBERTO S 10 MESISCA SIMONE 14 8

13° 10 15 CARANDINI DANIELE S 11 SALA SIMONETTA S L 19 7

16 9 VENEZIA ROBERTO S 10 SELETTI CLAUDIO S 7 7

34 10 PAGNI SIMONE S 10 LIGABO' CLAUDIA S L 9 7

16° 12 10 MEGNA MAURIZIO S 5 SALVINI MARINA S L 14 6

25 10 PALEARI ANDREA S 10 VILLA WALTER S 9 6

27 14 RINALDI SALVATORE S 15 BATTISTINI DIEGO S 12 6

19° 28 15 GRASSI MARCO S 14 TADINI LORENZO S 16 5

4 14 TIRONI GIAN PIETRO S 16 CAVALLERI ACHILLE S 12 5

22 14 CLERICI GIANFRANCO S 12 COLACICCO ANTONELLA S L 16 5

14 10 INZAGHI GUIDO ALBERTO S 11 LANZETTI LUCA S 9 5

33 12 CAMERATA FABRIZIO S 12 BARSOTTI MONICA S L 12 5

17 13 LUZZARA MARCO S 11 CATALANO GIANPIERO S 15 5

25° 8 
19

MANODORO EMANUELE 
PAOLO

S 12 DALLA CHRISTIAN S 25 4

7 14 MURRONE MICHELE S 17 MARINONI MAURIZIO S 11 4

27° 2 19 CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. S 18 BALDI MARINA S L 20 3

11 20 CHIURAZZI DAVIDE S 23 ANDREOZZI ROSSANA S L 17 3

29° 18 18 SOZZI GIOVANNI S 18 ORLANDO ALESSANDRA S L 17 2

23 17 SALVI LUCA S 9 MARAZZI VANESSA S L 25 2

19 14 CASTELLI PAOLO S 9 MARRANINI ENRICO S 18 2

32 18 FATO FABRIZIO 24 DEMICHELIS ALBERTO MARIA 12 2

33° 1 14 MONGUZZI ANTONIO S 13 SIRONI EUGENIO S 14 1
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1° 10 15 CARANDINI DANIELE S 11 SALA SIMONETTA S L 19 22

2° 3 9 PEZZANI FRANCESCO S 9 PALAZIOL SERGIO S 9 21

3° 15 8 SECCO RICCARDO GILLES 7 SALA UMBERTO S 8 20

27 14 RINALDI SALVATORE S 15 BATTISTINI DIEGO S 12 20

5° 8 
19

MANODORO EMANUELE 
PAOLO

S 12 DALLA CHRISTIAN S 25 18

22 14 CLERICI GIANFRANCO S 12 COLACICCO ANTONELLA S L 16 18

24 12 MESISCA ROBERTO S 10 MESISCA SIMONE 14 18

9 10 SANVITO DAVIDE 7 MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO S 13 18

31 11 DALL'AGNOL DANILO S 11 SECCO MIRCO S 11 18

10° 20 11 CALVERI DANIELE S 10 DELL'ORTO DANIELA S L 11 17

34 10 PAGNI SIMONE S 10 LIGABO' CLAUDIA S L 9 17

30 12 MONGIORGI NICOLO' 10 BASSANI STEFANO S 14 17

13° 29 6 COLNAGHI FRANCESCO 3 BALDIN FEDERICO 9 16

6 8 MURRONE MIRKO 9 MAGNONE ANDREA 7 16

2 19 CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. S 18 BALDI MARINA S L 20 16

13 6 ANTONELLI ROBERTO S 12 RADAELLI VALERIO 0 16

32 18 FATO FABRIZIO 24 DEMICHELIS ALBERTO MARIA 12 16

7 14 MURRONE MICHELE S 17 MARINONI MAURIZIO S 11 16

19° 28 15 GRASSI MARCO S 14 TADINI LORENZO S 16 15

21 9 CRICCO LUCA MARIA S 12 CRICCO PAOLO 5 15

11 20 CHIURAZZI DAVIDE S 23 ANDREOZZI ROSSANA S L 17 15

22° 12 10 MEGNA MAURIZIO S 5 SALVINI MARINA S L 14 14

4 14 TIRONI GIAN PIETRO S 16 CAVALLERI ACHILLE S 12 14

14 10 INZAGHI GUIDO ALBERTO S 11 LANZETTI LUCA S 9 14

5 7 STERZA MAURIZIO S 6 TRAVIA LUCIANO S 7 14

33 12 CAMERATA FABRIZIO S 12 BARSOTTI MONICA S L 12 14

27° 16 9 VENEZIA ROBERTO S 10 SELETTI CLAUDIO S 7 13

19 14 CASTELLI PAOLO S 9 MARRANINI ENRICO S 18 13

29° 25 10 PALEARI ANDREA S 10 VILLA WALTER S 9 12

17 13 LUZZARA MARCO S 11 CATALANO GIANPIERO S 15 12

31° 23 17 SALVI LUCA S 9 MARAZZI VANESSA S L 25 11

18 18 SOZZI GIOVANNI S 18 ORLANDO ALESSANDRA S L 17 11

33° 1 14 MONGUZZI ANTONIO S 13 SIRONI EUGENIO S 14 10
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